
Sept. 27 Wed YI TH Oct. 29 Sun FR MC Nov. 29 Wed FR MC

Sept. 28 Thu FR MC Oct. 29 Sun YI TH Nov. 29 Wed YI TH

Sept. 28 Thu EDI TS Oct. 29 Sun EDI TS Nov. 30 Thu EDI TS

Sept. 29 Fri CAP KIL Oct. 29 Sun CAP KIL Nov. 30 Thu CAP KIL

Oct. 1 Sun KIL TS Nov. 1 Wed YI AIR Dec. 3 Sun YI AIR

Oct. 1 Sun EDI MC Nov. 1 Wed EDI MC Dec. 3 Sun EDI MC

Oct. 1 Sun CAP TH Nov. 2 Thu CAP TH Dec. 3 Sun CAP TH

Oct. 1 Sun YI AIR Nov. 2 Thu KIL TS Dec. 3 Sun KIL TS

Oct. 4 Wed EDI FR Nov. 5 Sun TS TH Dec. 6 Wed EDI FR

Oct. 4 Wed CAP AIR Nov. 5 Sun CAP AIR Dec. 6 Wed CAP AIR

Oct. 5 Thu KIL MC Nov. 5 Sun KIL MC Dec. 7 Thu KIL MC

Oct. 5 Thu TS TH Nov. 5 Sun EDI FR Dec. 7 Thu TS TH

Oct. 8 Sun CAP YI Nov. 8 Wed KIL FR Dec. 13 Wed CAP YI

Oct. 8 Sun KIL FR Nov. 8 Wed CAP YI Dec. 13 Wed KIL FR

Oct. 8 Sun TS AIR Nov. 9 Thu TS AIR Dec. 14 Thu TH MC

Oct. 8 Sun TH MC Nov. 9 Thu TH MC Dec. 14 Thu TS AIR

Oct. 11 Wed KIL EDI Nov. 12 Sun KIL EDI Dec. 17 Sun KIL EDI

Oct. 11 Wed TS YI Nov. 12 Sun TS YI Dec. 17 Sun TS YI

Oct. 12 Thu TH FR Nov. 12 Sun TH FR Dec. 17 Sun MC AIR

Oct. 12 Thu MC AIR Nov. 12 Sun MC AIR Dec. 17 Sun TH FR

Oct. 15 Sun TS CAP Nov. 15 Wed TS CAP Jan. 3 Wed TS CAP

Oct. 15 Sun TH EDI Nov. 15 Wed TH EDI Jan. 3 Wed TH EDI

Oct. 15 Sun MC YI Nov. 16 Thu Jan. 4 Thu MC YI

Oct. 15 Sun AIR FR Nov. 16 Thu Jan. 4 Thu AIR FR

Oct. 18 Wed TH KIL Nov. 19 Sun FR YI Jan. 7 Sun MC CAP

Oct. 18 Wed MC CAP Nov. 19 Sun AIR EDI Jan. 7 Sun TH KIL

Oct. 19 Thu AIR EDI Nov. 19 Sun MC CAP Jan. 7 Sun AIR EDI

Oct. 19 Thu FR YI Nov. 19 Sun TH KIL Jan. 7 Sun FR YI

Oct. 22 Sun YI EDI Nov. 22 Wed MC TS Jan. 10 Wed MC TS

Oct. 22 Sun AIR KIL Nov. 22 Wed AIR KIL Jan. 10 Wed AIR KIL

Oct. 22 Sun FR CAP Nov. 23 Thu FR CAP Jan. 11 Thu FR CAP

Oct. 22 Sun MC TS Nov. 23 Thu YI EDI Jan. 11 Thu YI EDI

Oct. 25 Wed AIR TH Nov. 26 Sun AIR TH Jan. 14 Sun AIR TH

Oct. 25 Wed FR TS Nov. 26 Sun FR TS Jan. 14 Sun FR TS

Oct. 26 Thu YI KIL Nov. 26 Sun YI KIL Jan. 14 Sun YI KIL

Oct. 26 Thu EDI CAP Nov. 26 Sun EDI CAP Jan. 14 Sun EDI CAP

Bye
CAP

Bye
CAP

Bye
KIL

Bye
AIR

Bye
YI

Bye
FR

Bye
KILNo Games

Scheduled

GAME TIMES  (all at Takhini Arena unless highlighted):
Wed: 8:30, 10     Thu: 8, 9:30     Sun: 4, 5:30, 7, 8:30

2023-24 OLDTIMERS SCHEDULE

Bye
EDI

Bye
YI

Bye
YI

Bye
EDI

Bye
FR

YI-TH 830 ATCO; FR-MC 8pm ATCO;
EDI-TS 830 NWT; CAP-KIL - 845 NWT

Bye
AIR

Bye
AIR

Bye
KIL

Bye
TH

Bye
TH

Bye
TS

Grey Cup Nov. 19

Thanksgiving Oct. 9

Bye
TS

Bye
MC

Bye
TH

Bye
MC

Dec 17 - 415, 545, 715, 845 game times

Bye
MC

Old Tourney Dec 8-10

Bye
TS

Bye
FR

Bye
EDI

Bye
CAP



Jan. 17 Wed FR MC Feb. 18 Sun FR MC Mar. 20 Wed MC YI Normal

Jan. 17 Wed YI TH Feb. 18 Sun YI TH Mar. 20 Wed AIR FR Times

Jan. 18 Thu EDI TS Feb. 18 Sun EDI TS

Jan. 18 Thu CAP KIL Feb. 18 Sun CAP KIL

Jan. 21 Sun YI AIR Feb. 21 Wed YI AIR

Jan. 21 Sun EDI MC Feb. 21 Wed EDI MC

Jan. 21 Sun CAP TH Feb. 22 Thu CAP TH

Jan. 21 Sun KIL TS Feb. 22 Thu KIL TS

Jan. 24 Wed CAP AIR Feb. 25 Sun EDI FR

Jan. 24 Wed KIL MC Feb. 25 Sun CAP AIR

Jan. 25 Thu EDI FR Feb. 25 Sun KIL MC

Jan. 25 Thu TS TH Feb. 25 Sun TS TH

Jan. 28 Sun CAP YI Feb. 28 Wed CAP YI

Jan. 28 Sun KIL FR Feb. 28 Wed KIL FR

Jan. 28 Sun TS AIR Feb. 29 Thu TS AIR

Jan. 28 Sun TH MC Feb. 29 Thu TH MC

Jan. 31 Wed KIL EDI Mar. 3 Sun KIL EDI

Jan. 31 Wed TS YI Mar. 3 Sun TS YI

Feb. 1 Thu TH FR Mar. 3 Sun TH FR

Feb. 1 Thu MC AIR Mar. 3 Sun MC AIR

Feb. 4 Sun TS CAP Mar. 6 Wed TS CAP

Feb. 4 Sun TH EDI Mar. 6 Wed TH EDI

Feb. 4 Sun MC YI Mar. 7 Thu MC YI

Feb. 4 Sun AIR FR Mar. 7 Thu AIR FR

Feb. 7 Wed TH KIL Mar. 10 Sun TH KIL

Feb. 7 Wed MC CAP Mar. 10 Sun AIR EDI

Feb. 8 Thu AIR EDI Mar. 10 Sun MC CAP

Feb. 8 Thu FR YI Mar. 10 Sun FR YI

Feb. 11 Sun MC TS Mar. 13 Wed AIR KIL

Feb. 11 Sun AIR KIL Mar. 13 Wed MC TS

Feb. 11 Sun FR CAP Mar. 14 Thu FR CAP

Feb. 11 Sun YI EDI Mar. 14 Thu YI EDI

Feb. 14 Wed AIR TH Mar. 17 Sun AIR TH

Feb. 14 Wed FR TS Mar. 17 Sun FR TS

Feb. 15 Thu YI KIL Mar. 17 Sun YI KIL

Feb. 15 Thu EDI CAP Mar. 17 Sun EDI CAP

Bye
KIL

Bye
YI

Playoffs March 27?-April 16?

Bye
AIR

Bye
YI

Bye
EDI

Bye
CAP

Bye
MC

Bye
MC

Bye
TH

Bye
TH

Bye
TS

Bye
TS

Super Bowl Feb. 11

Bye
KIL

Bye
EDI

Bye
FR Easter is March 29-April 1

Fri, Dec. 29: 6:15pm-730pm NWT

OLDTIMERS 2022-23 Schedule (page 2)

Bye
CAP

Spring break is March 11-22

Native Tourney Mar 21-24

Bye
FR

Bye
AIR

Practice

Fri, Sept 22     845-10pm   NWTel

Mon, Sept 25   845-10pm   NWTel

Additional Times

Thu, Dec. 28: 5:45pm-7pm NWT





 


